1. DDV GOLF Businesscup
Golfclub Dresden Ullersdorf e.V. - 29.04.2023

Einzel

Ergebnisliste - nach Runde 1

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Alle | Stableford - Brutto

Rng

1

10
11
12

13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27

28
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Pos.

1

Name

Scheffler, Michael
Schwald, Karl
Radzioch, Raoul
Seibt, Romain
Coban, Umit
Duphorn, Bjérn-Hendrik
Meutzner, Andreas
Woéhler, Lydia
Leichsenring, Leo
Zock, Heiko
Kochmann, Michael
Morrison, Mike
Eckert, Mark
Mkdad, Samer
Gebhardt, Steffen
Tamm, Frank
Birnbaum, Stefan
Schachinger, Franz
Titz, Jorg

Schler, Falk
Speckmaier, Stefan
Braun, Katharina
Berthel, Carsten
Bergk, Carsten
Schulz, Matthias
Richter, Dr. Robin
Schreiber, Peter

Gray, Michael

Erstellt am: 30.04.2023 08:56

1

Heimatclub
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC

Strelasund GmbH & Co.

Bayreuth, GA

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Leipzig GCC

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Rugen, GC

Leipzig, Golfpark
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC

Dresden Elbflorenz, GC

Anzahl an Runden

KG

Markkleeberg am See, GC

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Pohl, GA Talsperre

Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Heimatclub unbekannt
Herzogswalde, GC

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC

Herzogswalde, GC

13,4

7,0
12,7
15,7
21,6
24,4
17,5
11,4
11,6
17,3
10,2
19,8
20,2
33,0
25,5
19,5
17,2
15,6
28,7
14,1
22,2
24,5
28,5
21,2

14,3

C.HCP

13
13

14
18
26
28

20

13
19
11
22
23
38
29
22
19
17
34
16
25
28
32
24

16

Vorlaufiger HCPI

Nein

P.HCP
13
13
8
15
7
14
18
26
28
20
13
13
19
11
22
23
38
29
22
19
17
34
16
25
28
32
24

16

Rd1
(GBE)

24 (85)

24 (85)

21(89)

20 (89)

18 (92)

18 (92)

17 (93)

16 (97)

16 (98)

15 (96)

15 (95)

15 (97)

14
(100)

14(97)

14
(102)
14
(100)
13
(103)
13
(101)

13 (98)

13
(102)
13
(100)
12
(102)

12 (98)

1
(102)
10
(104)
10
(107)

9(110)

9 (105)

Ges. NEU
24
24
21
20
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
10
10

Software by



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Hahnchen, Dirk
Erfurth, Tim
Ludewig, Jorg
Waltmann, Uwe
Schade, Tommy
Groger, Birgit
Pohle, Rene
Queisser, Stefan
Ehrentraut, Kerstin
Czerczick, Peggy
Zwerenz, Roland
Meffert, Sabine
Jahnel, Ingo
Zwerenz, Beate
Bacher, Jorg
Richter, Simone
Stumph, Thomas
Schade, Hartmut
Remke, Rabea
Wieland, Daniel
Simmat, Manfred
Weixlgartner, Josef
Neubert, Johannes
May, Ralf
Schoénau, Sandro
Zimmermann, Peter
Fischer, Detlev
Becker, Frank
Reese, Mirko
Kwasnicak, Marek
Passek, Stephan
Gogsch, René

Fischer, Achim
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Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dinkelsbuhl Golfpark
Sieben-Berge, GC
Fleesensee Sportanlagen
Herzogswalde, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
GCB Bad Saarow
Leipzig-SchloBpark, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Maritim GP Ostsee AG
Herzogswalde, GC

VcG

Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP

Berliner GC Stolper Heide

Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Bayreuth, GA
Heimatclub unbekannt
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Hamelner GC

Chemnitz GmbH, GC

Leipzig GCC

Herzogswalde, GC
Herzogswalde, GC
Herzogswalde, GC

Herzogswalde, GC

24,4
17,8
23,4
16,3
14,0
26,2
14,8
32,6
25,3
32,1
19,3
26,5
29,9
20,4
26,5
23,8
46,8
54,0
27,0
30,1
26,5
33,5
35,0
30,1
41,9

32,0

31,0
44,6
34,1
19,5
14,5

9,6

28
20
26
18
16
32
16
37
31
38
22
32
34
25
30
29
54
62
33
34
30
38
40
34
48
36
62
35
51
39
22
16

10

28
20
26
18
16
32
16
37
31
38
22
32
34
25
30
29
54
62
33
34
30
38
40
34
48
36
62
35
51
39
22
16

10

9(108)

8(107)

8 (106)

8(101)

7 (105)

7 (104)

7 (108)

7(111)

7(111)

7 (114)

7 (107)

5(117)

5(109)

5(106)

5(114)

4(112)

4 (129)

4(132)

4(111)

4(117)

3(118)

3(117)

3(126)

3(117)

2(129)

2(130)

1(146)

1(130)

1(133)

DQO
(113d)
DQO
(96d)
DQO
(90d)
DQO
(84d)

DQO
DQO
DQO
DQO

Software by



Alle | Stableford - Netto / A (... -> 22.4)

Rng

1

A~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Pos.

Name

Wohler, Lydia
Scheffler, Michael
Schwald, Karl
Seibt, Romain
Meutzner, Andreas
Zock, Heiko

Titz, Jorg

Bergk, Carsten
Tamm, Frank
Duphorn, Bjérn-Hendrik
Gebhardt, Steffen
Eckert, Mark
Zwerenz, Beate
Radzioch, Raoul
Kochmann, Michael
Berthel, Carsten
Waltmann, Uwe
Schler, Falk
Speckmaier, Stefan
Morrison, Mike
Coban, Umit
Zwerenz, Roland
Mkdad, Samer
Schreiber, Peter
Erfurth, Tim
Schade, Tommy
Gray, Michael
Pohle, Rene
Passek, Stephan
Gogsch, René

Fischer, Achim
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Heimatclub

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Bayreuth, GA

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Markkleeberg am See, GC
Leipzig GCC

Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC

Strelasund GmbH & Co. KG

Rugen, GC

Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
P6hl, GA Talsperre
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Leipzig, Golfpark
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dinkelsbuhl Golfpark
Herzogswalde, GC
Fleesensee Sportanlagen
Herzogswalde, GC
Herzogswalde, GC

Herzogswalde, GC

19,3
10,2
21,2
17,8
14,0
14,3
14,8
19,5
14,5

9,6

C.HCP
26
13
13
15
18
20
22
25
23
14
22
19
25
8
13
16
18
19
17
13
7
22
11
24
20
16
16
16
22
16

10

P.HCP
26
13
13
15
18
20
22
25
23
14
22
19
25
8
13
16
18
19
17
13
7
22
11
24
20
16
16
16
22
16

10

Rd1
(GBE)

38 (97)

37 (85)

37 (85)

35(89)

34 (93)

33 (96)

33 (98)

32
(102)
32
(100)

31(92)

29
(102)
28
(100)
28
(106)

28 (89)

27 (95)

27 (98)

26
(101)
26
(102)
26
(100)

25(97)

24.(92)

24
(107)

23 (97)

23
(110)
22
(107)
20
(105)
20
(105)
17
(108)
DQO
(96d)
DQO
(90d)
DQO
(84d)

Ges. NEU
38
37
37
35
34
33
33
32
32
31
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
22
20
20
17
DQO
DQO
DQO

Software by

Q o lEanTras
Comple Golf Solutions



Alle | Stableford - Netto / B (22.5 -> ..

Rng

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Pos.

1

Name

Birnbaum, Stefan
Braun, Katharina
Schade, Hartmut
Leichsenring, Leo
Groger, Birgit
Schachinger, Franz
Queisser, Stefan
Jahnel, Ingo
Richter, Dr. Robin
Stumph, Thomas
Schulz, Matthias
Czerczick, Peggy
Remke, Rabea
Weixlgartner, Josef
Ludewig, Jorg
Ehrentraut, Kerstin
Hahnchen, Dirk
Schénau, Sandro
Reese, Mirko
Richter, Simone
May, Ralf

Wieland, Daniel
Bacher, Jorg
Meffert, Sabine
Neubert, Johannes
Fischer, Detlev
Simmat, Manfred
Zimmermann, Peter
Becker, Frank

Kwasnicak, Marek
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)

Heimatclub
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Sieben-Berge, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Herzogswalde, GC
Leipzig-SchloBpark, GC
Herzogswalde, GC

VcG

Heimatclub unbekannt
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Leipzig GCC
Herzogswalde, GC
Heimatclub unbekannt
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Maritim GP Ostsee AG
GCB Bad Saarow
Bayreuth, GA
Chemnitz GmbH, GC
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC

Hamelner GC

Herzogswalde, GC

HCPI®
33,0
28,7
54,0
24,4
26,2
25,5
32,6
29,9
28,5
46,8
24,5
32,1
27,0
335
23,4
253
24,4
41,9
44,6
238
30,1
30,1
26,5
26,5

35,0

26,5
32,0
31,0

34,1

C.HCP
38
34
62
28
32
29
37
34
32
54
28
38
33
38
26
31
28
48
51
29
34
34
30
32
40
62
30
36
35
39

P.HCP
38
34
62
28
32
29
37
34
32
54
28
38
33
38
26
31
28
48
51
29
34
34
30
32
40
62
30
36
35
39

Rd1
(GBE)
44
(103)
a1
(102)
39
(132)

39 (98)

37
(104)
37
(101)
35
(111)
34
(109)
34
(107)
34
(129)
33
(104)
33
(114)
31
(111)
30
(117)
29
(106)
29
(111)
29
(108)
28
(129)
27
(133)
26
(112)
26
(117)
26
(117)
25
(114)
24
(117)
23
(126)
22
(146)
21
(118)
15
(130)
14
(130)
DQO
(113d)

Ges.
44
41

34
34
34
33
33
31
30
29
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
25
24
23
22
21
15
14

DQO

NEU

Software by
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